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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

219 - 400M LARI BERPAGAR LELAKI TERBUKA - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 292 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR KOM 52.55  

2 209 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR JOHOR 53.54  

3 223 WAN MOHD AL-HAFIZ BIN WAN MOHD KOZANI KEL 54.68  

4 189 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN PCOTD 55.06  

5 288 AHMAD MUZAKKIR BIN ZULKARNAI PERLIS 61.70  

6 128 MUHAMMAD AMMAR UZAIR BIN ABDUL AZIM DATO ISMAIL 67.34  

- 260 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL B ZULHAMI TRG DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 254 SHAZRIL ASHRAFF B SHAMSURBAHRY TRG 54.61  

2 137 MOHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN BIN MOHD AZLAN WIPERS KL 56.23  

3 296 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN MELAKA 58.13  

4 301 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 58.98  

5 235 ALHAM SYARAFUDDIN BIN MOHAMMAD GEW 59.16  

6 132 MMUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN AZWAN DATO ISMAIL 62.13  

- 270 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

400M LARI BERPAGAR LELAKI TERBUKA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 292 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR KOM 52.55

2 1 209 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR JOHOR 53.54

3 2 254 SHAZRIL ASHRAFF B SHAMSURBAHRY TRG 54.61

4 1 223 WAN MOHD AL-HAFIZ BIN WAN MOHD KOZANI KEL 54.68

5 1 189 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN HASSAN PCOTD 55.06

6 2 137 MOHAMMAD AQIL LUQMAN BIN MOHD AZLAN WIPERS KL 56.23

7 2 296 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN AHMAD AMRAN MELAKA 58.13

8 2 301 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 58.98

9 2 235 ALHAM SYARAFUDDIN BIN MOHAMMAD GEW 59.16

10 1 288 AHMAD MUZAKKIR BIN ZULKARNAI PERLIS 61.70

11 2 132 MMUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN AZWAN DATO ISMAIL 62.13

12 1 128 MUHAMMAD AMMAR UZAIR BIN ABDUL AZIM DATO ISMAIL 67.34

- 1 260 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL B ZULHAMI TRG DNS

- 2 270 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS DNS


